United Republic Of Tanzania

Jamhuri ya Muungano wa Tanzania

Pharmacy  Council

Exchequer Receipt

Stakabadhi ya Malipo ya Serikali

Receipt Number

Received From

Amount

Amount In Words

: 923270204772294

: fifty five thousand

: 55000  TZS

: Thomas  Samwel

Bill Reference

Payment Date

Issued By

Date Issued

Payment Control Number

: 52

: 2023-11-22

: GePG App

: 2023-09-27 14:43:00

: 991620218822

Signature

Government Payment Gateway © 2017 All Rights Reserved (GePG)

...............................................